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Kenya L. Eddings, MPH, CWWS, CRS
Arkansas Department of Health

4815 W. Markham Street, Suite L254C Slot 49

Little Rock, AR 72205
Office: 501.661.2381 | Cell: 501.366.2481
kenya.eddings@arkansas.gov

Tina Gill, MAIOC

CAVHS VERA Coordinator
2705 Justin Matthews Drive
North Little Rock, AR 72116
Office: (501) 257-3730

Cell: (501) 772-4544

Tina.Gill@va.gov
TinaGill@swbell.net

Ronda Henry-Tillman, M.D.
UAMS

4301 W Markham St, Slot 725
Little Rock, AR 72205

Office: (501) 686-6503

Cell: (501) 944-3049
HenryRondas@uams.edu

Abby Holt

Arkansas Central Cancer Registry
Arkansas Department of Health

4815 W. Markham St. #7, Little Rock, AR
Office: 501-661-2463
Abby.Holt@arkansas.gov

Marian S Lothery (Vice-Chair)

1200 North University Dr. Mail Slot 4902
Pine Bluff, AR 71601

870-575-8923

evansm@uapb.edu

Treg M. Long, O.D.

American Cancer Society

2222 Cottondale Lane Suite 310
Little Rock, AR 72202

Office: (501) 603-5216

Cell: (501) 680-2873
Treg.M.Long@cancer.org

Board of Directors

Issam Makhoul, M.D. (Secretary)
UAMS

4301 W Markham St, Slot #508
Little Rock, AR 72205

Office: (501) 686-8511

Cell: (501) 366-1163
Makhoullssam@uams.edu

Sharp Malak, MD, MPH
Associated Radiologists, LTD.
520 Warner Avenue
Jonesboro, AR 72401

(Cell) 501-772-4619
sharpmalak@gmail.com

Louise Scott, LSW (Chair)

Arkansas Minority Health Commission
2207 S Spring

Little Rock AR 72206

Office: (501)6862720

Cell: (501)626-0157
Louise.scott@arkansas.gov

Alicia Storey, RT

St Bernards Healthcare

1144 E. Mathews Ave Jonesboro, AR 72401
Office: (870)207-8020/Cell: (870)273-4487
AStorey@sbrmc.org

Lisa VanHoose, PhD, MPH, PT

University of Louisiana Monroe Associate Professor

700 University Avenue

Walker Hall Suite 1-64; Office 1-68A
Monroe, LA 71203

Office: 318-342-7944

Email: vanhoose@ulm.edu

Chris Collier

Arkansas Prostate Cancer Foundation
1910 N. Grant St., Suite 1-A

Little Rock, Arkansas 72207

Phone 501-500-1125 direct

Phone 501-681-1216 mobile
ccollier@arprostatecancer.org

Arkansas Cancer Coalition
10825 Financial Centre Parkway, Suite 425
Little Rock, AR 72211
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Sarah Faitak, RN

The Breast Center, a MANA Clinic
55 W Sunbridge

Fayetteville, AR 72703

Direct line: 479-443-5308

Cell: 479-957-5494
Sarah.faitak@mana.md

Gwendolyn Bryant-Smith, M.D.
UAMS Department of Radiology
4301 W. Markham Street, Slot 556
Little Rock, AR 72205

Office: 501-526-6078

Fax: 501-526-6789
gmbryantsmith@uams.edu

Gay Prescott

Hope Cancer Resources
gay.prescott@hopecancerresources.org
Office: 479-361-5847 ext. 27

Cell: 479-530-1170

Arkansas Cancer Coalition

10825 Financial Centre Parkway, Suite 425

Little Rock, AR 72211



